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Wla Pavoni

Dal 1905 macchine per caffé

LPGKBSO2EU

Tuoteryhma
Tyyppi

Estetiikka

Sarja
Vari

Pinnan viimeistely

Kahvimylly
Kahvimylly

Kube Mill
Kromattu
Kiiltava

Tekniset ominaisuudet

Tuottavuus
Jauhinkivien halkaisija
Myllyn tyyppi

Rungon materiaali
Myllyn materiaali

Sdahkoliitanta

Teho
Sahkoépistokkeen tyyppi
Jannite (V)

Logistiikkatiedot

Leveys

Syvyys
Korkeus

1.1-1.5 g/s Espresso

50

Tasaiset
Alumiininen
Karkaistu terds

310 W
(F;E) Schuko
220-240V

130 mm
190 mm
330 mm

Logon tyyppi
Suppilon vdri

Papusailion materiaali
Kahvipapujen sdilion
tilavuus

Myllyn tyyppi
Suodatinpidikkeen
kohdistin

Moottorin RPM

Taajuus Hz
Virtajohdon pituus

Syvyys (mm)

pakkauksessa
Korkeus (mm)
pakkauksessa

Lisatty
Savustettu

Tritan
150¢g

Tasaiset
Kylla

1350

50/60 Hz
140 cm

145 mm

345 mm
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Dal 1905 macchine per caffé

Tuotteen mitat (L x Kx 130x190x330

Nettopaino (kg) 5,600 kg
S)
Bruttopaino (kg) 6,000 kg
Leveys (mm) 205 mm
pakkauksessa
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